
3 ITB 1

2 RFP'S 

6

Construction Bid(s)

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, July 9, 2020

Today, we have:

Property Bid(s)

Total 

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations

RFQuote

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, July 

9, 2020. Thank you for your attention.



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 11

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

20-0161: RFP Directions Home Fy2021 Homelessness

Objective
CMO

7/9/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Tarrant County Homless Coalition

MHMR of Tarrant County

Sarah Czechowicz

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 9, 2020.

Dunes LGBT Homless Solutions

Safe Haven of Tarrant County

Fort Worth Housing Solutions

Recovery Resource Council

Day Resource Center for the Homeless

Salvation Army

Presbyterian Night Shelter

Center for Transforming Lives

Resources Inspiring Success And Empowering 



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 9, 2020.

Sarah Czechowicz

20-0165: ITB Polyethylene Tank For Ferric Sulfate

Water

7/9/2020

Company Name:

Technology International Inc. 34,445.00



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 9, 2020.

Lakita Slack-Johnson

Fleet

7/9/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

20-0171: ITB Service Trucks

Grapevine DCJ 610,423.00



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 9, 2020

Jeff Cope 

7/9/2020

Company Name:

20-0178: RFP Intel Radio Surveillance System

Bid Amount:

IT 



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ Not All Items Bid On

2 $ Not All Items Bid On

3 $ Not All Items Bid On

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 9, 2020

Laurena Hamilton

Industrial Power Truck & Equip Inc. 161,000.00

MHC Kenworth 1,143,427.35

Rush Truck Center 823,285.00

20-0179: ITB-A Sewer, Rodder, Flatbed, Crane Trucks

Water

7/9/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Grapevine DCJ 712,078.00

Southwest International Trucks 408,021.00



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 9, 2020

Mary Hanna

TPW

7/9/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

101477: Paving W&Ss Replacement 2018 CIP Yr 2 Contract 18


